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=3 o H25 H26 H27 H28 H29 H30 H31/R1 R2 R3 R4 R5
Hm (FA) &|FIAE#% 641,667 599,302 593,718 616,185 618,916 624,204 596,667 169,877 254,857 488,370 587,786
FIFRZE 77.4% 70.8% 78.3% 78.5% 83.0% 85.2% 81.4% 50.4% 49.5% 63.3% 78.8%
KBR (BF &|FIFEEE 139,809 125,824 137,579 147,440 154,441 165,310 157,568 44,115 58,316 128,333 171,100
FIFRE 66.5% 57.2% 57.7% 66.9% 67.3% 74.2% 72.2% 45.2% 43.3% 57.6% 70.2%
1BEE FIRAEK 37,820 39,846 34,388 37,294 38,244 38,473 41,915 16,084 25,549 39,198 50,690
FIRZE 72.5% 59.7% 65.9% 71.8% 74.8% 76.0% 67.0% 32.0% 38.7% 57.8% 74.7%
T2 # FIFAE# 15,082 15,593 16,390 16,368 19,410 19,591 21,456 14,535 17,173 22,359 24,593
FIFRE 59.6% 60.4% 64.1% 64.8% 77.6% 78.7% 70.0% 44.1% 53.2% 68.3% 74.0%
iR (TS &|F HEK = 3,666 5,112 5,021 5,126 5,245 5,379 1,564 1,202 4,709 5,403
FIRZE 65.3% 86.1% 84.5% 91.4% 88.3% 95.9% 32.4% 21.4% 79.3% 96.3%
Z2HE (MR B FIFAERK — 448 41,924 69,581 82,422 83,756 83,296 29,545 43,507 74,432 92,360
FIFRZE 88.9% 70.4% 69.6% 69.1% 70.2% 72.8% 36.7% 41.0% 64.1% 73.2%
R FIRREHK — — = = 9088 38,901 41,713 19,391 17,604 35,337 33,842
FIFRE 92.9% 70.3% 68.5% 43.9% 36.7% 63.8% 78.0%
el |FAEXY - - — — — 37,327 38,532 12,137 14,052 30,645 33,690
FIFRE 71.3% 63.6% 34.0% 31.9% 55.3% 77.9%
AEER  |FIRER — — — — - - 10,641 0 0 0 0
FIRZE 33.4% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
ZEE (hEh) &|F|HEK — — — — — — — — — — 134
FIRE 79.8%
= 5 |FIBREH® 834,378 784,679 829,111 891,889 919,547 1,012,807 997,167 307,248 432,260 823,383 999,598
FIRZE 74.7% 67.4% 72.7% 75.1% 78.1% 80.1% 75.7% 45.0% 45.4% 62.0% 76.3%
FIRER w2 CPA) & FRE || FIREHK KR (RF) & il RS
800,000 =11 667 593,718 618,916 596.667 100.0%f {200,000 100.0%
’ 616,185 624,204 27> 587,786 147,440 165,310 171,100
599,302 ’ 80.0% 137.579 154,441 157,568 .
600,000 83.0% 0 488,370 “” 11150.000 139,809 ’ 80.0%
’ 77.4% 78.3% 18.5% 92570 81:4% ’ 78.8% ‘ 125.824 Cr o 128,333
70.8% 85.2% 254,857 o2 20 60.0% 66.50%5 66.9% 67 30 12:%% 70.2%60.0%
400,000 100,000 . 57.7% 57.6%
50.4% 49.59 40.0% 270 0%
0 49.5% 45.2% 43.3% 40.0%
200,000 169,877 20.0% | | 50:000 44,115 58,316 20.0%
0 0.0% 0 0.0%
H25 H26 H27 H28 H29 H30 H31/R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 H25 H26 H27 H28 H29 H30 H31/R1 R2 R3 R4 R5
FIHE#H = 4 A= (| FIAEHK =% 4 24,593 FIRZE
60,000 *Ellﬁlﬁ 100.0%| (25,000 ” K%\Ihiﬁ 21 456 22359 100.0%
50,690 ) '
50,000 37,820 37,294 38,244 38,473 41,915 80.0% | [20,000 16.390 19,410 19,991 17173 80.0%
39,846 34,388 5 O 39,198 1508215503 . 16368775 . 78.7% ’
40,000 72 5% 71.8% 74.8% °-V70 74.7% ; ) 6% = 0v0dd535 on 14.0%
65.9% 67,0% 60.0% | 15,000 o— &4 19, 64.8% Q% 68.3% 60.0%
30,000 59/7% 25,5497 57.8% ©70 60.4% 53.2%
16,084 40.0% ||10,000 g 40.0%
20,000 0 38.7% 1%
10,000 32.0% 20.0% || 5,000 20.0%
0 0.0% 0 0.0%
H25 H26 H27 H28 H29 H30 H31/R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 H25 H26 H27 H28 H29 H30 H31/R1 R2 R3 R4 R5
s g - 1 574 EY L | 3
FAEHK tLIg GrFm) ?379 5,403 *Jﬁﬁ% MAER H27.3.29 &t Z25E (MR & - 360$JFE$D
6,000 5112 5245 f 100.0%/100,000 ) 100%
) 5,021 5(126._°; 82 422 83,756 83,296
5,000 91.4% 88.3% %7 44957 196.3% | oo || 50,000 ’ 74,432 80%
' 3,666,786.1% 84.50% °—470 88.3% " 80.0% || 80, 88.9% 69,581 ’ ‘
. 0
4,000 c0.0% Il 60,000 70.4% 69.6% 69.1% 70.2% 122:8% % o 73.2%60%
3,000 65.3% \s6a 41,924 43,507 70
' 40.0% || 40,000 40%
2,000 1,202 295 41.0%
0 36.7%
1,000 32.4% 20.0% || 20,000 0%
' 21.4%
448
0 0.0% 0 0%
H25 H26 H27 H28 H29 H30 H31/R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 H25 H26 H27 H28 H29 H30 H31/R1 R2 R3 R4 R5
FIRELH £ 74 Mm% || fIREY e RIFE
50,000 100%| |50,000 100%
41,713
8,901 33,842
40,000 92.99% 35,337 80% ||40,000 37,32738,532 33goo 8%
H30. 3. 25 #iii 50.3% 78.0% 30,6457 77.9%
3% o e 71.3% 0
30,000 R6. 1. 9~3Etk 68'5% 19 391 %2 5% 60% |[30,000 H:é).14.920 Jgﬁ;}kn % O 60%
N R - Lad 0,
20,000 R6. 3. 31~ A B 17,604 40% ||20,000 1,137, 055 25.-3% 40%
43.9% i
()
10,000 7% 20% |[10,000 34.0% 31.9% 20%
988
0 0% 0 0%
H25 H26 H27 H28 H29 H30 H31/R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 H25 H26 H27 H28 H29 H30 H31/R1 R2 R3 R4 R5
MREK PR fIFx | FIAER ZHE (PEP) #K FIFI=e
20,000 100% /5,000 100%
80% (/4,000 80%
19,000 R1.10.27 %h#k 79.8%
R2. 38 ~@tk 10,641 60% ||3,000 60%
10,000 -
40% ||2,000 R6.3.31 mWifn Jos
5,000 33:4% 20% |[1,000 20%
0 0 0 0 134
0 — 0% 0 0%
H25 H26 H27 H28 H29 H30 H31/R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 H25 H26 H27 H28 H29 H30 H31/R1 R2 R3 R4 R5




